12

## SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1995 SENATE BILL 494

February 14, 1996 - Offered by Committee on Education and Financial Institutions.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 38, line 15: delete "those powers and".
3	<b>2.</b> Page 41, line 5: delete "(8)" and substitute "(7)".
4	<b>3.</b> Page 41, line 7: delete "(9)" and substitute "(8)".
5	4. Page 50, line 6: delete "i)" and substitute "(i)".
6	<b>5.</b> Page 52, line 8: after "does" insert "not".
7	<b>6.</b> Page 54, line 18: delete "paragraph" and substitute "subsection".
8	7. Page 112, line 18: delete that line and substitute: "that required by the
9	division.".
10	8. Page 112, line 19: delete "which it is located.".
11	9. Page 132, line 14: delete "; proofs of publication".

(END)